CORPORATE

RPORATE 5K RESULTS

Team Name

TowneBank Male Team
Chartway Federal Credit Union Mixed Team

City of Suffolk Employee Team Female Team
Team Norfolk 2016 Male Team

City of Suffolk Employee Team Male Team
City of Suffolk Employee Team Mixed Team

NATO Communication & Information Agency Male Team
NATO Communication & Information Agency Female Team

Armed Forces Services Corporation Male Team
Armed Forces Services Corporation Female Team

Kemps Landing/Old Donation School Female Team
Linkhorn Elementary Female Team

Kempsville Middle School Female Team

0ld Dominion University ~Mixed Team

Century Concrete Male Team

Newport News Shipbuilding Mixed Team
Clark Nexsen Mixed Team

Burgess & Niple, Inc.  Mixed Team

EVOFIT Mixed Team

CVS Pharmacy Female Team

TEAM EVMS Female Team

TEAM EVMS Male Team

CVS Pharmacy Male Team

Naval Medical Center -CEB  Mixed Team
CVS Pharmacy Mixed Team

Rita's Shore Drive Female Team

Samuel I. White, P.C. Female Team
Da Feds - USAO Male Team

Samuel I. White, P.C. Male Team
Willcox Savage Mixed Team 2

Da Feds - USAO  Mixed Team
Kaufman & Canoles Mixed Team
Willcox Savage Mixed Team 1
Samuel I. White, P.C. Mixed Team

ArtFX, Inc. Female Team

Submarine Learning Facility Male Team
NETC Norfolk Male Team
Submarine Learning Facility Mixed Team

TEAM OV Male Team
Frontier Technology, Inc. Male Team
Accel Pest Control Male Team

Access College Foundation Mixed Team
Team RWB Mixed Team

Running Etc. Mixed Team

Norfolk ODAR Female Team
Norfolk Naval Shipyard Female Team
Norfolk Naval Shipyard Male Team

Norfolk Southern Power Train Female Team
Norfolk Southern Power Train Male Team

Dominion Male Team
Dominion Mixed Team

Banking/Finance/Investments
Banking/Finance/Investments-Male
Banking/Finance/Investments-Mixed

City Employees
City Employees-Female
City Employees-Male
City Employees-Male
City Employees-Mixed
Communication/Electronics/Computers
Communication/Electronics/Computers-Male
Communications/Electronics/Computers-Female
Defense Contractors
Defense Contractors -Male
Defense Contractors-Mixed

Education(Private and Public)
Education(Private and Public)-Female
Education(Public and Private)-Female
Education(Private and Public)-Female
Education(Public and Private)-Mixed

Engineering/Architecture/Building
Engineering/Architecture/Building-Male
Engineering/Architecture/Building-Mixed
Engineering/Architecture/Building-Mixed
Engineering/Architecture/Building-Mixed

Fitness

Fitness-Mixed Team

Health Related/Hospital/Medical Supplies
Health Related/Hospital/Medical Supplies-Female
Health Related/Hospital/Medical Supplies-Female
Health Related/Hospital/Medical Supplies-Male
Health Related/Hospital/Medical Supplies-Male
Health Related/Hospital/Medical Supplies-Mixed
Health Related/Hospital/Medical Supplies-Mixed

Hotel/Restaurant/Food Service

Hotel/Restaurant/Food Service-Female
Legal
Legal-Female
Legal-Male
Legal-Male
Legal-Mixed
Legal-Mixed
Legal-Mixed
Legal-Mixed
Legal-Mixed
Manufacturing and Construction
Manufacturing and Construction-Female
Military Commands

Military Commands-Male
Military Commands-Male
Military Commands-Mixed

Misecellaneous
Miscellaneous-Male
Miscellaneous-Male
Miscellaneous-Male

Non-Profit

Non-Profit-Mixed
Non-Profit-Mixed

Sales & Retail
Sales & Retail-Mixed

State/Federal Government Employees

State/Federal Government Employees-Female
State/Federal Government Employees-Female
State/Federal Government Employees-Male

Transportation
Transportation-Female
Transportation-Male

Utilities

Utilities-Male
Utilities-Mixed

Time

1:29:48
2:02:14

2:16:53
1:26:24
1:42:15

2:08:04

1:34:20
2:08:34

1:52:15
1:59:35

1:48:27
2:01:34
2:04:53
1:32:44

1:39:53
1:54:59
1:56:13
2:22:43

1:38:43

1:47:27
2:07:20
1:39:31
1:52:28
1:44:16
2:24:02

2:00:48

2:31:44
1:18:56
1:59:17
1:40:47
1:40:49
1:49:48
2:14:13
2:55:54

3:30:30

1:22:51
1:32:17
1:41:35

1:36:53
1:39:16
1:58:00

2:05:53
2:16:06

1:30:19
1:49:25
2:16:49
1:28:51

1:52:52
1:29:47

1:47:58
2:08:22
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