

**Dominion Male Team** Dominion Mixed Team

## CORPORATE 5K RESULTS

Team Name		Time	Team Divison	Team
TourneDonk Male Toom	Banking/Finance/Investments	100.40	Rank	Overall
TowneBank Male Team Chartway Federal Credit Union Mixed Team	Banking/Finance/Investments-Male	1:29:48 2:02:14		6 35
Chartway rederal Cledit Union Prixed Team	Banking/Finance/Investments-Mixed City Employees	2:02:14		33
City of Suffolk Employee Team Female Team	City Employees-Female	2:16:53	1	45
Team Norfolk 2016 Male Team	City Employees-Male	1:26:24	1	3
City of Suffolk Employee Team Male Team	City Employees-Male	1:42:15	2	18
City of Suffolk Employee Team Mixed Team	City Employees-Mixed	2:08:04	ī	39
	Communication/Electronics/Computers			
NATO Communication & Information Agency Male Team	Communication/Electronics/Computers-Male	1:34:20	1	10
NATO Communication & Information Agency Female Team	Communications/Electronics/Computers-Female	2:08:34	1	41
	Defense Contractors			
Armed Forces Services Corporation Male Team	Defense Contractors -Male	1:52:15	1	25
Armed Forces Services Corporation Female Team	Defense Contractors-Mixed	1:59:35		32
	Education(Private and Public)			
Kemps Landing/Old Donation School Female Team	Education(Private and Public)-Female	1:48:27	1	22
Linkhorn Elementary Female Team	Education(Public and Private)-Female	2:01:34	2	34
Kempsville Middle School Female Team	Education(Private and Public)-Female	2:04:53	3	36
Old Dominion University Mixed Team	Education(Public and Private)-Mixed	1:32:44	1	9
Contribut Consests Mala Toom	Engineering/Architecture/Building	170 57	1	14
Century Concrete Male Team	Engineering/Architecture/Building-Male	1:39:53	1	14
Newport News Shipbuilding Mixed Team Clark Nexsen Mixed Team	Engineering/Architecture/Building-Mixed	1:54:59 1:56:13	2	28 29
Burgess & Niple, Inc. Mixed Team	Engineering/Architecture/Building-Mixed Engineering/Architecture/Building-Mixed	1:56:13 2:22:43	3	46
burgess a hipic, inc. Phicu Icalii	Fitness	2.22:43	J	40
EVOFIT Mixed Team	Fitness-Mixed Team	1:38:43	1	12
EVOLIT LINEA LEGILI	Health Related/Hospital/Medical Supplies	1.00.40		11111111
CVS Pharmacy Female Team	Health Related/Hospital/Medical Supplies-Female	1:47:27	1	20
TEAM EVMS Female Team	Health Related/Hospital/Medical Supplies-Female	2:07:20	2	38
TEAM EVMS Male Team	Health Related/Hospital/Medical Supplies-Male	1:39:31		13
CVS Pharmacy Male Team	Health Related/Hospital/Medical Supplies-Male	1:52:28	2	26
Naval Medical Center -CEB Mixed Team	Health Related/Hospital/Medical Supplies-Mixed	1:44:16		19
CVS Pharmacy Mixed Team	Health Related/Hospital/Medical Supplies-Mixed	2:24:02	2	47
	Hotel/Restaurant/Food Service			
Rita's Shore Drive Female Team	Hotel/Restaurant/Food Service-Female  Legal	2:00:48		33
Samuel I. White, P.C. Female Team	Legal-Female	2:31:44		48
Da Feds - USAO Male Team	Legal-Male	1:18:56		1
Samuel I. White, P.C. Male Team	Legal-Male	1:59:17	2	31
Willcox Savage Mixed Team 2	Legal-Mixed	1:40:47		15
Da Feds - USAO Mixed Team	Legal-Mixed	1:40:49	2	16
Kaufman & Canoles Mixed Team	Legal-Mixed	1:49:48	3	24
Willcox Savage Mixed Team 1	Legal-Mixed	2:14:13	4	42
Samuel I. White, P.C. Mixed Team	Legal-Mixed	2:55:54	5	49
	Manufacturing and Construction			
ArtFX, Inc. Female Team	Manufacturing and Construction-Female	3:30:30	1	50
	Military Commands			
Submarine Learning Facility Male Team	Military Commands-Male	1:22:51	1	2
NETC Norfolk Male Team	Military Commands-Male	1:32:17	2	8
Submarine Learning Facility Mixed Team	Military Commands-Mixed	1:41:35		17
TEAM OV Mala Toom	Misecellaneous Misecellaneous	1.70.57		,,
TEAM OV Male Team	Miscellaneous-Male	1:36:53	1 2	11
Frontier Technology, Inc. Male Team Accel Pest Control Male Team	Miscellaneous-Male Miscellaneous-Male	1:39:16 1:58:00	3	12 30
Acces rest control ridle redili	Miscellaneous-Male Non-Profit	1:58:00	3	30
Access College Foundation Mixed Team	Non-Profit-Mixed	2:05:53	1	37
Team RWB Mixed Team	Non-Profit-Mixed	2:16:06	2	43
	Sales & Retail	2.10.00	-	70
Running Etc. Mixed Team	Sales & Retail-Mixed	1:30:19	1	7
	State/Federal Government Employees			
Norfolk ODAR Female Team	State/Federal Government Employees-Female	1:49:25	1	23
Norfolk Naval Shipyard Female Team	State/Federal Government Employees-Female	2:16:49	2	44
Norfolk Naval Shipyard Male Team	State/Federal Government Employees-Male	1:28:51	1	4
	Transportation			
Norfolk Southern Power Train Female Team	Transportation-Female	1:52:52	1	27
Norfolk Southern Power Train Male Team	Transportation-Male	1:29:47	1	5
	Utilities			
Dominion Male Team	Utilities-Male	1:47:58	1	21
Dominion Mixed Team	Htilities-Miyad	2.08.22	CONTRACTOR STORY	10

**Utilities-Mixed** 

2:08:22